Anchor point AOS01 installed on TOWER support for maintenance of industrial sheet metal
roof.
LOAD DIRECTION TYPES OF APPLICATION
ANCHOR POINT FOR TIMBER,
CONCRETE AND STEEL ROOFS
PRACTICAL
Support height is between 300 and 600 mm to adapt to different roof-
ing thicknesses.

48 150 300 150 1
TOWERPEAK
H
BL
TOWER22
BL
H
d1 d1
TOWERA2300 AISI 304 stainless steel grade 1.4301
TOWER400 S235JR zinc plated steel
48 150 400 150 1
TOWERA2400 AISI 304 stainless steel grade 1.4301
TOWER500 S235JR zinc plated steel
48 150 500 150 1
TOWERA2500 AISI 304 stainless steel grade 1.4301
TOWER600 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 600 150 1
TOWER22500 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 500 150 1
AOS01 AISI 304 stainless steel grade 1.4301 - 60 - 98 1
AOS01
B
L

120  |  AOS01 + TOWER XL  |  ANCHOR POINTS
AOS01 + TOWER XL
EN
795:2012 A
UNI
11578:2015
A
CEN/TS
16415:2013
A
y x
TOWER XL | CODES AND DIMENSIONS
FIELDS OF APPLICATION
CODE material d1 B H L pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TOWERXL300 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 300 350 1
TOWERXL
BL
H
d1
TOWERXL400 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 400 350 1
TOWERXL500 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 500 350 1
TOWERXL600 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 600 350 1
TOWERXL700 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 700 350 1
TOWERXL800 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 350 800 350 1
AOS01 AISI 304 stainless steel grade 1.4301 - 60 - 98 1
substructure minimum thickness fasteners
 CLT 100 mm VGS Ø11VGS
AB7